Case Number

Supervisor
Bowers,Matt 20-325
Bowers,Matt 20-325
Bowers,Matt 20-325
Houston,Amy 12345
Houston,Amy 12345
Houston,Amy 12345
Houston,Amy 12345
Houston,Amy 12345
Houston, Amy 12345
Siedlik,Carol 20578
Siedlik,Carol 20578
Siedlik,Carol 20578
Siedlik,Carol 20578
Siedlik,Carol 20578
Siedlik,Carol 20578
Siedlik,Carol 20578
Siedlik, Carol 20578

8/21/2022

Contact Log - VOCA Supervisor Miles by Date

9/1/2021 To 11/30/2021

Date

10/28/2021
11/8/2021
11/29/2021

9/1/2021
9/30/2021
10/19/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
11/29/2021

9/13/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/30/2021
10/13/2021
10/28/2021
11/10/2021
11/29/2021

Only APPROVED contact logs are included in this report.

Activity Type

Attend Hearing
Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff

Educational Advocacy

Voca Hours:

Voca Mileage:

Contact: CPS/SSCC

Contact: Child Other Contact (not Face-to-Face)
Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff

Attend Hearing

Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff

Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff

Voca Hours:
Voca Mileage:
Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff
Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff
Contact: CPS/SSCC
Contact: Placement
Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff
Attend Hearing
Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff
Contact: CPS/SSCC
Voca Hours:
Voca Mileage:

Total Voca Hours
Total Voca Miles

*** This may not equal the sum of all Supervisor hours if there is more than one supervisor assigned to a case
***x This may not equal the sum of all volunteers hours if there is more than one supervisor assigned to a case

Voca Non-Voca Voca Non Voca

Hours

0.25
0.10
0.50
0.85

30.00

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
1.50

50.00

0.50
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
2.25
0.00

4.6
80.00

Hours Miles

30.00
0.00
0.00

Non Voca Hours:

Non Voca Mileage:

0.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
0.00

Non Voca Hours:

Non Voca Mileage:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Non Voca Hours:

Non Voca Mileage:

Total Non Voca Hours
Total Non Voca Miles

Page 1

Miles

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00


Diane
Sticky Note
This report is the Staff version of the VOCA Volunteer Miles by Date report. All Staff-entered Contact Logs for a date range are shown here.

All Activities are VOCA, so there should be no activities in Non-VOCA hours or miles.


Supervisor

Houston, Judy
Houston, Judy
Houston, Judy
Houston, Judy
Houston, Judy
Houston, Judy
Houston, Judy

Houston, Judy

Houston, Judy

Houston, Judy

8/21/2022

Case Number

21-547
21-547
21-547
21-547
21-547
21-547
21-547

22472B

CVPC-21-0000219

CVPC-21-0000273

Date

9/23/2021
9/28/2021
10/1/2021
10/22/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/27/2021

10/18/2021

9/29/2021

10/8/2021

Activity Type Voca
Hours

Medical Advocacy 0.25
Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff 1.25
Legal Advocacy 0.25
Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff 0.25
Contact: CPS/SSCC 0.25
Contact: CPS/SSCC 0.25
Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff 0.25
Voca Hours: 2.75

Voca Mileage: 0.00

Contact: CPS/SSCC 0.25
Voca Hours: 0.25

Voca Mileage: 0.00

Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff 0.25
Voca Hours: 0.25

Voca Mileage: 0.00

Contact: CPS/SSCC 0.25
Voca Hours: 0.25

Voca Mileage: 0.00

Supervisor Totals

Voca Hours: 13.50
Voca Mileage: 0.00

Non-Voca Voca
Hours Miles

Non Voca Hours:
Non Voca Mileage:

0.00

Non Voca Hours:
Non Voca Mileage:

Non Voca Hours:
Non Voca Mileage:

Non Voca Hours:
Non Voca Mileage:

Non Voca Hours:

Non Voca Mileage:

Non Voca

Miles

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Page 40



	Texas Staff Contacts-Mileage by Date 9.1.21-11.30.21

