Contact Log - VOCA Supervisor Miles by Date



9/1/2021 To 11/30/2021

			Total Voca Miles	4.6 80.00	Total Non Voca	
			Total Voca Hours	4.6	Total Non Voca I	Hours
			Voca Mileage	0.00	Non Voca Mileage:	0.00
			Voca Hours	2.25	Non Voca Hours:	0.00
Siedlik, Carol	20578	11/29/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	0.25	0.00	
Siedlik,Carol	20578	11/10/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	0.25	0.00	
Siedlik,Carol	20578	10/28/2021	Attend Hearing	0.25	0.00	
Siedlik,Carol	20578	10/13/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	0.25	0.00	
Siedlik,Carol	20578	9/30/2021	Contact: Placement	0.25	0.00	
Siedlik,Carol	20578	9/20/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	0.25	0.00	
Siedlik,Carol	20578	9/20/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	0.25	0.00	
Siedlik,Carol	20578	9/13/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	0.50	0.00	
			Voca Mileage	: 50.00	Non Voca Mileage:	0.00
			Voca Hours	: 1.50	Non Voca Hours:	0.00
Houston, Amy	12345	11/29/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	0.25	0.00	
Houston,Amy	12345	10/28/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	0.25	0.00	
Houston,Amy	12345	10/28/2021	Attend Hearing	0.25	50.00	
Houston,Amy	12345	10/19/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	0.25	0.00	
Houston,Amy	12345	9/30/2021	Contact: Child Other Contact (not Face-to-Face)	0.25	0.00	
Houston,Amy	12345	9/1/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	0.25	0.00	
			Voca Mileage	30.00	Non Voca Mileage:	0.00
			Voca Hours	: 0.85	Non Voca Hours:	0.00
Bowers,Matt	20-325	11/29/2021	Educational Advocacy	0.50	0.00	
Bowers,Matt	20-325	11/8/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	0.10	0.00	
Bowers,Matt	20-325	10/28/2021	Attend Hearing	0.25	30.00	
<u>Supervisor</u>	<u>Case Number</u>	<u>Date</u>	Activity Type	<u>voca</u> <u>Hours</u>	Hours Miles	Miles
Supervicer	Casa Number	Data	Activity Type	Voca	Non-Voca Voca	Non Voca

Only APPROVED contact logs are included in this report.

^{***} This may not equal the sum of all Supervisor hours if there is more than one supervisor assigned to a case

^{****} This may not equal the sum of all volunteers hours if there is more than one supervisor assigned to a case

<u>Supervisor</u>	<u>Case Number</u>	<u>Date</u>	Activity Type	<u>Voca</u> <u>Hours</u>	Non-Voca Voca Hours Miles	Non Voca Miles
Houston, Judy	21-547	9/23/2021	Medical Advocacy	0.25		
Houston, Judy	21-547	9/28/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	1.25		
Houston, Judy	21-547	10/1/2021	Legal Advocacy	0.25		
Houston, Judy	21-547	10/22/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	0.25		
Houston, Judy	21-547	10/26/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	0.25		
Houston, Judy	21-547	10/26/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	0.25		
Houston, Judy	21-547	10/27/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	0.25		
			Voca Hours:	2.75	Non Voca Hours:	0.00
			Voca Mileage:	0.00	Non Voca Mileage:	0.00
Houston, Judy	22472B	10/18/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	0.25	0.00	
			Voca Hours:	0.25	Non Voca Hours:	0.00
			Voca Mileage:	0.00	Non Voca Mileage:	0.00
Houston, Judy	CVPC-21-0000219	9/29/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	0.25		
			Voca Hours:	0.25	Non Voca Hours:	0.00
			Voca Mileage:	0.00	Non Voca Mileage:	0.00
Houston, Judy	CVPC-21-0000273	10/8/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	0.25		
			Voca Hours:	0.25	Non Voca Hours:	0.00
			Voca Mileage:	0.00	Non Voca Mileage:	0.00
			Supervisor Totals			
			Voca Hours:	13.50	Non Voca Hours:	0.00
			Voca Mileage:	0.00	Non Voca Mileage:	0.00

8/21/2022 Page 40